
HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Gregor ZSIGO 119 15 18 18 25 25 18

2 Marcin JEDLINSKI 106 25 25 25 6 25

3 Dennis WASZEK 104 18 18 25 25 18

4 Stanislaw JEDLINSKI 57 12 12 18 15

5 Matej PAVLICEK 50 8 8 10 12 12

6 David VRSECKY 50 18 10 10 12

7 Erik JANIS 40 8 8 12 12

8 Petr BRECKA 40 15 15 10

9 Aliyyah KOLOC 38 18 10 10

10 Tomáš MINIBERGER 33 15 18

11 Bolek WASZEK 24 6 6 8 4

12 Grega SIMUNOVIC 23 1 8 4 4 6

13 Matthias LODI 23 1 8 4 4 6

14 Ferenc FICZA 23 1 12 2 8

15 Yasmeen KOLOC 22 4 6 12

16 Janos SANTA 20 10 10

17 Serger PAVLOVEC 15 15

18 Adam PUCIATA 15 15

19 Adam BOUGSIAA 15 15

20 Karel NEFFE 15 15

21 Bodis KALMAN 13 2 2 8 1

22 Tomáš ENGE 10 10

23 Bartosz GROSZEK 10 6 4

24 KISSMA 4 4

25 Fraňo DUBRETA 2 2

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE 
DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION 

DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION
2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE GT3



Position Driver / Car Total

1 Gregor ZSIGO 59,5 7,5 9 9 12,5 12,5 9

2 Marcin JEDLINSKI 56 12,5 12,5 12,5 6 12,5

3 Dennis WASZEK 52 9 9 12,5 12,5 9

4 Stanislaw JEDLINSKI 28,5 6 6 9 7,5

5 Petr BRECKA 22,5 9 7,5 6

6 Bodis KALMAN 19,5 4 4 7,5 4

7 Janos SANTA 10 5 5

8 David VRSECKY 9 9

Aliyyah KOLOC 9 9

9 Karel NEFFE 9 9

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Matej PAVLICEK 59 12,5 12,5 9 12,5 12,5

2 Erik JANIS 50 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5

3 Grega SIMUNOVIC 46,5 7,5 9 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5

Mattias LODI 46,5 7,5 9 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5

4 Ferenc FICZA 36,5 9 12,5 6 9

5 David VRŠECKÝ 30,5 9 9 12,5

6 Aliyyah KOLOC 18 9 9

7 Yasmeen KOLOC 12,5 12,5

8 Tomáš ENGE 9 9

9 Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 7,5 7,5

Filip SAJLER 7,5 7,5

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Bartosz GROSZEK 25 12,5 12,5

2 Adam PUCIATA 12,5 12,5

Adam BOUGSIAA 12,5 12,5

3 Fraňo DUBRETA 12,5 12,5

DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION
2021 ESET CUP SERIES - TCR

DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION
2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE GT4



4 KISMA 9 9

5 Radim ADAMEK 0

Miro HORNAK 0

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Yasmeen KOLOC 50 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5

2 Teo CALVET 12,5 12,5

0

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Jacek ZIELONKA 54 7,5 9 12,5 12,5 12,5

Jakub LITWIN 54 7,5 9 12,5 12,5 12,5

2 Miro KONOPKA 37,5 12,5 12,5 12,5

3 Tomas KONVICKA 9 9

Balazs VOLENTER 9 9

HUNGARORING SLOVAKIARING POZNAN GROBNIK SLOVAKIARING BRNO

Position Driver / Car Total

1 Bolek WASZEK 39,5 9 12,5 9 9

2 Petr BRECKA 34 9 12,5 12,5

3 Tomáš MINIBERGER 25 12,5 12,5

4 Serger PAVLOVEC 12,5 12,5

5 Andrzej LEWANDOWSKI 9 9

6 Adrian  LEWANDOWSKI 9 9

7 Karel NEFFE 9 9

DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION
2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE CLIO CUP 

2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE GTC
DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION

DRIVER'S CLASSIFIKATION
2021 ESET CUP SERIES - ENDURANCE LMP 


